
Akron Zips Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
Lily Bell UAC 99 97 196 94 92 186 96 95 191 573 2269

Logan McClimas UAC 98 97 195 91 95 186 96 94 190 571
Brian Aliventi UAC 99 97 196 91 84 175 93 96 189 560
Tristian Roguski UAC 93 96 189 84 83 167 92 92 184 540
Joey Hahn UAC 97 98 195 88 90 178 95 97 192 565

Benno Lutz UAC 93 96 189 83 81 164 91 92 183 536
Deven Huwig UAC 91 94 185 82 76 158 80 85 165 508
Kennedy Whipkey UAC 86 90 176 81 73 154 81 91 172 502

Zachary Osvald UAC 95 96 191 84 90 174 94 90 184 549
David Khun UAC 96 96 192 92 84 176 88 87 175 543
Sam Woodworth UAC 91 90 181 67 82 149 70 87 157 487
Jack O'Brien UAC 94 93 187 79 74 153 89 90 179 519

Univ of Michigan Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
Annie He UM 93 89 182 69 63 132 83 85 168 482 2135

Bochem Pham UM 77 80 157 55 72 127 70 70 140 424
Brennen Daudin UM 0 0 0 0
Jess Wang UM 92 90 182 68 56 124 77 72 149 455

Jia Wei Chen UM 0 0 0 0
Josie Gooch UM 0 0 0 0

Lily Haghpassand UM 84 83 167 74 60 134 80 78 158 459
Mark Garmo UM 94 93 187 84 89 173 91 92 183 543

Mikita Vasilchuk UM 96 97 193 91 88 179 93 92 185 557
Omar Attari UM 70 67 137 7 39 46 63 56 119 302
Paola Melnik UM 87 69 156 42 57 99 67 68 135 390

Syd Smith UM 94 91 185 86 90 176 83 84 167 528
Yichen Wang UM 96 88 184 73 67 140 92 91 183 507

Zari Bruch UM 80 74 154 39 54 93 66 59 125 372

GVSU Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
John  Martin GVSU 82 77 159 70 43 113 69 76 145 417 1969

Mahmoud Salih GVSU 82 79 161 85 65 150 81 74 155 466
Katheryn Karas GVSU 94 98 192 83 82 165 92 96 188 545
Miranda Howell GVSU 77 52 129 40 46 86 45 56 101 316

Grayce Tappy GVSU 94 96 190 90 87 177 83 91 174 541
GVSU 0 0 0 0

GVSU 0 0 0 0

GVSU 0 0 0 0
GVSU 0 0 0 0

Georgia Military Bulldogs Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 

Connor Brady GMC 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Shepard GMC 0 0 0 0
Noberto Nieves GMC 0 0 0 0

James Lahrman GMC 0 0 0 0
Maria Bautista GMC 0 0 0 0

Cody Banysia GMC 0 0 0 0
Justin Sever-Ellis GMC 0 0 0 0
Sydnie Pitmon GMC 0 0 0 0
Nathan Corr GMC 0 0 0 0
Chrisman Harrison GMC 0 0 0 0

Seth Dickison GMC 0 0 0 0

NDSU Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
Sara Bauman NDSU 96 95 191 95 88 183 91 91 182 556 2100
Jacob Vaagen NDSU 98 97 195 92 89 181 92 88 180 556
Garrett Langerud NDSU 94 96 190 89 88 177 90 96 186 553
Phillip Rovinsky NDSU 84 74 158 65 71 136 66 75 141 435

Joe Eisenberg NDSU 74 65 139 55 51 106 55 37 92 337
Olivia Nellermoe NDSU 0 0 0 0

Smallbore Team Rankings October



David Werner NDSU 0 0 0 0

Ian Manock NDSU 0 0 0 0
SJ Williamson NDSU 0 0 0 0
Katheryn Dignan NDSU 0 0 0 0

Bailey Maustad NDSU 0 0 0 0
Emily Yoder NDSU 0 0 0 0
Soraya Nevin NDSU 0 0 0 0
Kaitlin Slaubaugh NDSU 0 0 0 0

Liberty University Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
Erica Cruz LU 91 95 186 84 76 160 89 94 183 529 2159

Kristen Gagne LU 98 97 195 84 93 177 93 99 192 564
Elizabeth Gilroy LU 89 96 185 75 79 154 87 82 169 508
Claudia Weber LU 94 97 191 87 91 178 92 97 189 558
Edward Rea LU 78 77 155 77 73 150 68 68 136 441

Nicholas Golia LU 73 73 146 49 36 85 58 54 112 343
William Gritton LU 0 0 0 0
Victoria Sangston LU 69 72 141 51 64 115 58 80 138 394

Univ Wisconsin Superior Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
Tiffany Kirk UWS 0 0 0 0 0

Hayk Arzumanyan UWS 0 0 0 0
Nicholas Hale UWS 0 0 0 0

Pratham Mudra UWS 0 0 0 0
Chelsea Sobtzak UWS 0 0 0 0

Ryan Marcyjanik UWS 0 0 0 0
Eli Loken UWS 0 0 0 0
Julie Reindl UWS 0 0 0 0

Purdue Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 

Alex Wiseman PUR 90 94 184 82 83 165 87 87 174 523 2021
Alyssa Brewer PUR 89 86 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

Andrew Dubin PUR 84 86 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 170
Dawson Spratley PUR 83 84 167 58 74 132 32 15 47 346

Garrett Hurst PUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nathan Akimoto PUR 93 90 183 85 81 166 84 78 162 511
Jayda Roberts PUR 84 68 152 39 33 72 68 66 134 358

Sam Albert PUR 94 90 184 92 87 179 91 86 177 540
Tyler Moore PUR 81 67 148 67 75 142 81 76 157 447

Michigan State Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
Ethan Newman MSU 0 0 0 0 0

Anthony Aleman MSU 0 0 0 0
Nick Feige MSU 0 0 0 0

Carley Allison MSU 0 0 0 0
Justin Hall MSU 0 0 0 0
Alex Richards MSU 0 0 0 0

Hailey Kiess MSU 0 0 0 0
Ella Cowey MSU 0 0 0 0

Brian Morgans MSU 0 0 0 0
Ansleigh Belden MSU

Michigan Tech Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 
Jack Moon MTU 84 88 172 77 75 152 90 80 170 494 1183

Brady Doyle MTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Ocholik MTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Breanna Patz MTU 86 85 171 33 44 77 24 37 61 309
Matthew Roth MTU 85 79 164 45 41 86 63 67 130 380

MTU 0 0 0 0

Clemson Name SCH P1 P2 P-Tot S1 S2 S-Tot K1 K2 K-Tot Total Team 

Sam Cotton CU 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Shull CU 0 0 0 0



CU 0 0 0 0

CU 0 0 0 0
CU 0 0 0 0



Individual SB Rankings  -  

Season Dec-Jan Handicap Handicap

Name Sch. Oct.  Nov.  Dec.  Jan. Total Average Average  Feb. Multiplier Score

1 Lily Bell UAC 573 0 0 0 573 114.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

2 Logan McClimas UAC 571 0 0 0 571 114.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

3 Joey Hahn UAC 565 0 0 0 565 113.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

4 Kristen Gagne LU 564 0 0 0 564 112.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

5 Brian Aliventi UAC 560 0 0 0 560 112.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

6 Claudia Weber LU 558 0 0 0 558 111.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

7 Mikita Vasilchuk UM 557 0 0 0 557 111.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

8 Sara Bauman NDSU 556 0 0 0 556 111.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

9 Jacob Vaagen NDSU 556 0 0 0 556 111.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

10 Garrett Langerud NDSU 553 0 0 0 553 110.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

11 Zachary Osvald UAC 549 0 0 0 549 109.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

12 Katheryn Karas GVSU 545 0 0 0 545 109.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

13 Mark Garmo UM 543 0 0 0 543 108.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

14 David Khun UAC 543 0 0 0 543 108.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

15 Grayce Tappy GVSU 541 0 0 0 541 108.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

16 Tristian Roguski UAC 540 0 0 0 540 108.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

17 Sam Albert PUR 540 0 0 0 540 108.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

18 Benno Lutz UAC 536 0 0 0 536 107.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

19 Erica Cruz LU 529 0 0 0 529 105.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

20 Syd Smith UM 528 0 0 0 528 105.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

21 Alex Wiseman PUR 523 0 0 0 523 104.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

22 Jack O'Brien UAC 519 0 0 0 519 103.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

23 Nathan Akimoto PUR 511 0 0 0 511 102.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

24 Deven Huwig UAC 508 0 0 0 508 101.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

25 Elizabeth Gilroy LU 508 0 0 0 508 101.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

26 Yichen Wang UM 507 0 0 0 507 101.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

27 Kennedy Whipkey UAC 502 0 0 0 502 100.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

28 Jack Moon MTU 494 0 0 0 494 98.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

29 Sam Woodworth UAC 487 0 0 0 487 97.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

30 Annie He UM 482 0 0 0 482 96.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

31 Mahmoud Salih GVSU 466 0 0 0 466 93.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

32 Lily Haghpassand UM 459 0 0 0 459 91.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

33 Jess Wang UM 455 0 0 0 455 91.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

34 Tyler Moore PUR 447 0 0 0 447 89.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

35 Edward Rea LU 441 0 0 0 441 88.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

36 Phillip Rovinsky NDSU 435 0 0 0 435 87.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

37 Bochem Pham UM 424 0 0 0 424 84.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

38 John  Martin GVSU 417 0 0 0 417 83.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

39 Victoria Sangston LU 394 0 0 0 394 78.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

40 Paola Melnik UM 390 0 0 0 390 78.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

41 Matthew Roth MTU 380 0 0 0 380 76.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

42 Zari Bruch UM 372 0 0 0 372 74.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

43 Jayda Roberts PUR 358 0 0 0 358 71.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

44 Dawson Spratley PUR 346 0 0 0 346 69.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

45 Nicholas Golia LU 343 0 0 0 343 68.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

46 Joe Eisenberg NDSU 337 0 0 0 337 67.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

47 Miranda Howell GVSU 316 0 0 0 316 63.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

48 Breanna Patz MTU 309 0 0 0 309 61.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

49 Omar Attari UM 302 0 0 0 302 60.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

50 Alyssa Brewer PUR 175 0 0 0 175 35.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

51 Andrew Dubin PUR 170 0 0 0 170 34.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

52 Brennen Daudin UM 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

53 Jia Wei Chen UM 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

54 Olivia Nellermoe NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

55 David Werner NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

56 Ian Manock NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

57 SJ Williamson NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

58 Katheryn Dignan NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

59 Bailey Maustad NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

60 Emily Yoder NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

61 Soraya Nevin NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

62 Kaitlin Slaubaugh NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

63 William Gritton LU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

64 Brady Doyle MTU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

65 Andrew Ocholik MTU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

66 Sam Cotton CU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

67 Daniel Shull CU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

68 Garrett Hurst PUR 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

69 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

70 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

71 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

72 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

73 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

74 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

75 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

76 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

77 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

78 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

79 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

80 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

81 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

82 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

83 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

84 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

85 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

86 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

87 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

88 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

89 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

90 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

91 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

92 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

93 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

94 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

95 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

96 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

97 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



Univ of Michigan Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Annie He UM 84 74 90 78 79 73 478 2249

Bochem Pham UM 79 81 71 77 91 88 487

Brennen Daudin UM 80 83 78 82 76 81 480

Jess Wang UM 86 87 90 91 90 95 539

Jia Wei Chen UM 90 90 94 87 83 86 530

Josie Gooch UM 0

Lily Haghpassand UM 0

Mark Garmo UM 90 89 89 96 94 97 555

Mikita Vasilchuk UM 97 94 98 97 98 97 581

Omar Attari UM 0

Paola Melnik UM 81 81 72 72 74 76 456

Syd Smith UM 98 96 96 96 93 95 574

Yichen Wang UM 86 89 92 88 89 88 532

Zari Bruch UM 0

Akron Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Lily Bell UAC 98 100 96 96 96 99 585 2303

Logan McClimas UAC 98 99 98 98 98 97 588

Brian Aliventi UAC 91 95 96 97 97 95 571

Tristian Roguski UAC 93 92 92 99 95 94 565

Joey Hahn UAC 95 96 98 96 90 90 565

Benno Lutz UAC 88 91 90 90 89 91 539

Deven Huwig UAC 90 92 92 97 91 93 555

Kennedy Whipkey UAC 90 97 97 96 96 96 572

Zachary Osvald UAC 95 92 94 95 95 97 568

David Khun UAC 96 91 98 88 95 97 565

Sam Woodworth UAC 91 88 93 86 85 91 534

Jack O'Brien UAC 88 90 87 87 92 87 531

GVSU Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

John  Martin GVSU 76 80 84 86 80 88 494 2107

Mahmoud Salih GVSU 77 82 79 83 82 79 482

Katheryn Karas GVSU 89 93 97 92 89 95 555

Miranda Howell GVSU 63 73 72 85 76 78 447

Grayce Tappy GVSU 96 93 97 98 98 94 576

GVSU 0

NDSU Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Olivia Nellermoe NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2179

Sara Bauman NDSU 93 96 98 97 98 94 576

Jacob Vaagen NDSU 97 95 97 95 92 98 574

David Werner NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ian Manock NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garrett Langerud NDSU 92 97 92 95 93 92 561

SJ Williamson NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Katheryn Dignan NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phillip Rovinsky NDSU 65 84 72 82 87 78 468

Bailey Maustad NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emily Yoder NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soraya Nevin NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaitlin Slaubaugh NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Air Rifle Team Rankings October



Joe Eisenberg NDSU 76 78 79 68 79 75 455

Georgia Military Bulldogs Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Connor Brady GMC 0 0

Thomas Shepard GMC 0

Noberto Nieves GMC 0

James Lahrman GMC 0

Maria Bautista GMC 0

Cody Banysia GMC 0

Chrisman Harrison GMC 0

Seth Dickison GMC 0

Nathan Corr GMC 0

Sydnie Pitmon GMC 0

Hillsdale College Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Micah Betten HC 90 88 91 91 89 89 538 1827

Clare Trainor HC 82 80 85 76 75 82 480

Brooke Dimmerman HC 76 69 76 74 86 80 461

Katherine Vander Wall HC 62 56 39 66 67 58 348

Liberty University Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Erica Cruz LU 92 95 93 92 90 90 552 2251

Kristen Gagne LU 99 98 94 95 94 95 575

Elizabeth Gilroy LU 95 93 95 91 94 92 560

Claudia Weber LU 92 94 94 98 92 94 564

Edward Rea LU 86 90 82 78 86 76 498

Nicholas Golia LU 68 61 67 65 65 64 390

William Gritton LU 82 74 65 70 69 83 443

Victoria Sangston LU 72 71 83 79 83 90 478

Univ Wisconsin Superior Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

UWS 0 0

UWS 0

UWS 0

UWS 0

Clemson Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Sam Cotton CU 554 1066

Daniel Shull CU 512

CU 0

CU 0

CU 0

Michigan Tech Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Jack Moon MTU 83 85 85 91 86 91 521 1369

Brady Doyle MTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrew Ocholik MTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Breanna Patz MTU 72 78 74 64 78 67 433

Matthew Roth MTU 68 69 66 82 68 62 415

MTU 0

Purdue Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Team Total

Alex Wiseman PUR 93 89 93 88 91 92 546 2173

Alyssa Brewer PUR 98 89 99 95 92 97 570



Andrew Dubin PUR 86 70 79 75 84 81 475

Dawson Spratley PUR 82 83 85 74 72 76 472

Garrett Hurst PUR 85 77 82 82 87 81 494

Nathan Akimoto PUR 0

Jayda Roberts PUR 63 45 67 73 58 63 369

Sam Albert PUR 94 92 97 94 96 90 563

Tyler Moore PUR 88 81 80 79 79 87 494

Michigan State Name SCH A1 A2 A3 A4 A4 A6 Total Team Total

Carley Allison MSU 0 0

Nik Gebler MSU 0

Riley Phillabaum MSU 0

Nick Feige MSU 0



Individual Air Rankings   - 

Dec-Jan Handicap Handicap

Name Sch. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Total Average Average Feb. Multiplier Score

1 Logan McClimas UAC 588 0 0 0 588 117.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

2 Lily Bell UAC 585 0 0 0 585 117.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

3 Mikita Vasilchuk UM 581 0 0 0 581 116.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

4 Grayce Tappy GVSU 576 0 0 0 576 115.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

5 Sara Bauman NDSU 576 0 0 0 576 115.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

6 Syd Smith UM 574 0 0 0 574 114.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

7 Jacob Vaagen NDSU 574 0 0 0 574 114.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

8 Kennedy Whipkey UAC 572 0 0 0 572 114.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

9 Brian Aliventi UAC 571 0 0 0 571 114.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

10 Alyssa Brewer PUR 570 0 0 0 570 114.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

11 Zachary Osvald UAC 568 0 0 0 568 113.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

12 Tristian Roguski UAC 565 0 0 0 565 113.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

13 Joey Hahn UAC 565 0 0 0 565 113.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

14 David Khun UAC 565 0 0 0 565 113.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

15 Sam Albert PUR 563 0 0 0 563 112.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

16 Garrett Langerud NDSU 561 0 0 0 561 112.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

17 Mark Garmo UM 555 0 0 0 555 111.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

18 Deven Huwig UAC 555 0 0 0 555 111.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

19 Katheryn Karas GVSU 555 0 0 0 555 111.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

20 Erica Cruz LU 552 0 0 0 552 110.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

21 Alex Wiseman PUR 546 0 0 0 546 109.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

22 Jess Wang UM 539 0 0 0 539 107.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

23 Benno Lutz UAC 539 0 0 0 539 107.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

24 Sam Woodworth UAC 534 0 0 0 534 106.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

25 Yichen Wang UM 532 0 0 0 532 106.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

26 Jack O'Brien UAC 531 0 0 0 531 106.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

27 Jia Wei Chen UM 530 0 0 0 530 106.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

28 John  Martin GVSU 494 0 0 0 494 98.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

29 Garrett Hurst PUR 494 0 0 0 494 98.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

30 Tyler Moore PUR 494 0 0 0 494 98.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

31 Bochem Pham UM 487 0 0 0 487 97.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

32 Mahmoud Salih GVSU 482 0 0 0 482 96.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

33 Brennen Daudin UM 480 0 0 0 480 96.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

34 Annie He UM 478 0 0 0 478 95.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

35 Andrew Dubin PUR 475 0 0 0 475 95.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

36 Dawson Spratley PUR 472 0 0 0 472 94.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

37 Phillip Rovinsky NDSU 468 0 0 0 468 93.6 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

38 Paola Melnik UM 456 0 0 0 456 91.2 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

39 Joe Eisenberg NDSU 455 0 0 0 455 91.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

40 Miranda Howell GVSU 447 0 0 0 447 89.4 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

41 Jayda Roberts PUR 369 0 0 0 369 73.8 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

42 Lily Haghpassand UM 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

43 Omar Attari UM 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

44 Zari Bruch UM 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

45 Olivia Nellermoe NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

61 David Werner NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

62 Ian Manock NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

63 SJ Williamson NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

64 Katheryn Dignan NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

65 Bailey Maustad NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

66 Emily Yoder NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

67 Soraya Nevin NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

68 Kaitlin Slaubaugh NDSU 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

69 Nathan Akimoto PUR 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 DNQ DNQ

70 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

71 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

72 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

73 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

74 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

75 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

76 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

77 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

78 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

79 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

80 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

81 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

82 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

83 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

84 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

85 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

86 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

87 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

88 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

89 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

90 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

91 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

92 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

93 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

94 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

95 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

96 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

97 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



Final Final Final Final Final

Smallbore Team October November December January Aggregate Average Rank February % improved

University of Akron 2269 0 0 0 2269 567.3 1 0 #DIV/0!

Liberty University 2159 0 0 0 2159 539.8 2 0 #DIV/0!

University of Michigan 2135 0 0 0 2135 533.8 3 0 #DIV/0!

North Dakota State University 2100 0 0 0 2100 525.0 4 0 #DIV/0!

Purdue University 2021 0 0 0 2021 505.3 5 0 #DIV/0!

Grand Valley State University 1969 0 0 0 1969 492.3 6 0 #DIV/0!

Michigan Technological University 1183 0 0 0 1183 295.8 7 0 #DIV/0!

Clemson University 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 8 0 #DIV/0!

Georgia Military College 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 9 0 #DIV/0!

Michigan State University 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 10 0 #DIV/0!

University of Wisconsin - Superior 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 11 0 #DIV/0!

Final Final Final Final Final

Air Team October November December January Aggregate Average Rank February % improved

University of Akron 2303 0 0 0 2303 575.8 1 0 #DIV/0!

Liberty University 2251 0 0 0 2251 562.8 2 0 #DIV/0!

University of Michigan 2249 0 0 0 2249 562.3 3 0 #DIV/0!

North Dakota State University 2179 0 0 0 2179 544.8 4 0 #DIV/0!

Purdue University 2173 0 0 0 2173 543.3 5 0 #DIV/0!

Grand Valley State University 2107 0 0 0 2107 526.8 6 0 #DIV/0!

Hillsdale College 1827 0 0 0 1827 456.8 7 0 #DIV/0!

Michigan Technological University 1369 0 0 0 1369 342.3 8 0 #DIV/0!

Clemson University 1066 0 0 0 1066 266.5 9 0 #DIV/0!

Georgia Military College 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 10 0 #DIV/0!

Michigan State University 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 11 0 #DIV/0!

University of Wisconsin - Superior 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 12 0 #DIV/0!


